Abandoned Property for
CIBC FirstCaribbean International Bank
Anguilla as at 31 October, 2021

International Bank

% FirstCaribbean

In accordance with Section 168 of the Banking Act we publish details of property which
has been classified as abandoned. Account holders can claim ownership by contacting the
Antigua branch at 268-484-5050.

DRAFTS USD

DATE

AMOUNT

DRAFT #

PURCHASER

2006-10-19
2006-03-29
2006-03-29
2006-08-15
2006-04-26
2006-06-08
2006-02-08
2006-06-28
2006-02-27
2006-11-23
2006-03-31
2006-01-24
2006-01-24
2006-01-24
2006-01-24

16.98
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
65.00

100.00
183.33
192.66

420.00

2,000.00
911.74
2343.26
27349.46
28426.10

00002089

SD 0017200001727
SD 1810 00001810
0382 00020382
SD CHQ.100001946
07-075 FBN 18/06
SD 0000100000018
SD 2026600020266
184

0002019

721 00001721
24012006
24012006
24012006
24012006

UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN

DRAFTS XCD

DATE

AMOUNT

DRAFT #

PURCHASER

2006-01-24
2006-01-24
2006-01-24

4795.02
24497.03
208872.86

24012006
24012006
24012006

UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN

Please note that should the subject property not be claimed within 90 days

funds will be transferred to the Eastern Caribbean Central Bank.




