## Abandoned Property for CIBC FirstCaribbean International Bank Anguilla as at 31 October, 2021



In accordance with Section 168 of the Banking Act we publish details of property which has been classified as abandoned. Account holders can claim ownership by contacting the Antigua branch at 268-484-5050.

## DRAFTS USD

DATE	AMOUNT	DRAFT#	PURCHASER
2006-10-19	16.98	00002089	UNKNOWN
2006-03-29	25.00	SD 0017200001727	UNKNOWN
2006-03-29	25.00	SD 1810 00001810	UNKNOWN
2006-08-15	25.00	0382 00020382	UNKNOWN
2006-04-26	50.00	SD CHQ.100001946	UNKNOWN
2006-06-08	65.00	07-075 FBN 18/06	UNKNOWN
2006-02-08	100.00	SD 0000100000018	UNKNOWN
2006-06-28	183.33	SD 2026600020266	UNKNOWN
2006-02-27	192.66	184	UNKNOWN
2006-11-23	420.00	00020119	UNKNOWN
2006-03-31	2,000.00	721 00001721	UNKNOWN
2006-01-24	911.74	24012006	UNKNOWN
2006-01-24	2343.26	24012006	UNKNOWN
2006-01-24	27349.46	24012006	UNKNOWN
2006-01-24	28426.10	24012006	UNKNOWN

## DRAFTS XCD

DATE	AMOUNT	DRAFT#	PURCHASER
2006-01-24	4795.02	24012006	UNKNOWN
2006-01-24	24497.03	24012006	UNKNOWN
2006-01-24	208872.86	24012006	UNKNOWN